Directorate of Family and Morale, Welfare and Recreation Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Hours of Operation

Activity

DFMWR Administrative Office
Army Community Service

Arts & Crafts

Auto Skills Center*

Bowling Center

Club Meade**

CYS Administrative Office

CYS School Liaison Office

CYS Family Child Care Center
CYS Parent Central Services
CYSCDCs |, lll, & IV/CD Home
CYS School Age Care Center's | & Il
CYS Youth and Teen Center
CYS Youth Sports

CYS SKIES Unlimited

Fitness Center - Gaffney

Fitness Center - Murphy (Staffed)***
Fitness Center - Murphy ****
Leisure Travel Services

Library

Outdoor Recreation Admin Office
Pet Care Center

*Auto Skills Open Thursdays - Sundays
**Club Meade Open for Catering Only

18-Jan
Friday

Trn Holiday

0800-1630
0730-1600
0900-1700
1200-2000
1200-2200
0900-1730
0730-1600
0800-1600
0800-1600
0830-1630
0600-1800
0600-1800
1400-2100
0800-1630
1200-2000
0500-2000
0500-2000
2417
0900-1800
1100-1800
0900-1700
0700-1730

***Murphy Open Saturday for Pickup Basketball ONLY
****Murphy 24/7 - Must Preregister at Gaffney

19-Jan
Saturday

CLOSED
CLOSED
0900-1700
0900-1700
1200-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
0800-1600
CLOSED
0700-1500
0900-1300
24[7
CLOSED
CLOSED
0930-1700
0900-1500

20-Jan
Sunday

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
1000-1500
1000-1700
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
0700-1500
CLOSED
2417
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
1300-1700

21-Jan
Monday
Holiday
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
1200-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
0700-1500
CLOSED
2417
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

as of 1/8/2019



