18-Jan	19-Jan	20-Jan	21-Jan
Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
Trn Holiday			Holiday
0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0730-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED
1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	CLOSED
1200-2200	1200-2200	1000-1700	1200-2200
0900-1730	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0730-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0830-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0600-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0600-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
1400-2100	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0800-1630	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED
1200-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0500-2000	0700-1500	0700-1500	0700-1500
0500-2000	0900-1300	CLOSED	CLOSED
24/7	24/7	24/7	24/7
0900-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
1100-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
0900-1700	0930-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED
0700-1730	0900-1500	1300-1700	CLOSED
	Friday Trn Holiday 0800-1630 0730-1600 0900-1700 1200-2000 1200-2200 0900-1730 0730-1600 0800-1600 0800-1600 0830-1630 0600-1800 1400-2100 0800-1630 1200-2000 0500-2000 0500-2000 24/7 0900-1800 1100-1800 0900-1700	Friday Saturday Trn Holiday 0800-1630 CLOSED 0730-1600 CLOSED 0900-1700 0900-1700 1200-2000 0900-1700 1200-2200 1200-2200 0900-1730 CLOSED 0730-1600 CLOSED 0800-1600 CLOSED 0800-1600 CLOSED 0830-1630 CLOSED 0600-1800 CLOSED 0400-1800 CLOSED 0800-1630 0800-1600 1200-2000 CLOSED 0500-2000 0700-1500 0500-2000 0900-1300 24/7 24/7 0900-1800 CLOSED 1100-1800 CLOSED 0900-1700 0930-1700	Friday Saturday Sunday Trn Holiday 0800-1630 CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED 0900-1700 0900-1700 CLOSED 1200-2000 0900-1700 1000-1500 1200-2200 1200-2200 1000-1700 0900-1730 CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1600 CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1600 CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1600 CLOSED CLOSED 0830-1630 CLOSED CLOSED 0600-1800 CLOSED CLOSED 0600-1800 CLOSED CLOSED 1400-2100 CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1630 0800-1600 CLOSED 0500-2000 CLOSED CLOSED 0500-2000 0700-1500 0700-1500 0500-2000 0900-1300 CLOSED 24/7 24/7 24/7 0900-1800 CLOSED CLOSED 1100-1800 CLOSED CLOSED 090

^{*}Auto Skills Open Thursdays - Sundays

^{**}Club Meade Open for Catering Only

^{***}Murphy Open Saturday for Pickup Basketball ONLY

^{****}Murphy 24/7 - Must Preregister at Gaffney